|__# | PETTORALE|
1 2509
2 4054
3 2480
4 3022
5 2011
6 2721
7 2656
8 613
9 4424
10 1713
11 4278
12 4333
13 2070
14 1609
15 971
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CROSS PER TUTTI 2023

ATLETA
DEPONTI GINEVRA
TONELLI MARIANNA ALBERTA
TRIMBOLI BIANCA
CORTELAZZO ISABELLA
CANTILLO GINEVRA
BERETTA NORA
AUGUADRO ESTER
BASILICO ISABELLA MARIA
MAROVELLI INES
DEMURU DIANA
SPINI IRENE
PIERETTI LAURA
TAGLIABUE MARGHERITA
PALUMBO DESIREE'
GUI BENEDETTA

4" TAPPA - CINISELLO BALSAMO - 19/02/2023 o \&

ORGANIZZAZIONE DI A.S.D. ATLETICA CINISELLO
GARA 5_EF5 2017/2018 - PROVVISORIA

| SESSO | CATEGORIA | POS/CAT | SOCIETA'
F EF5 1 MI062 - VIRTUS GROANE
F EF5 2 MI770 - ATLETICA MENEGHINA
F EF5 3 MI062 - VIRTUS GROANE
F EF5 4 MI089 - PRO SESTO ATL. CERNUSCO
F EF5 5 MI392 - ATL. LIMBIATE
F EF5 6 MI062 - VIRTUS GROANE
F EF5 7 CO169 - CANTU ATLETICA
F EF5 8 MI046 - ATL. COGLIATE
F EF5 9 MI807 - ATLETICA MELZO
F EF5 10 MI311 - AZZURRA GARBAGNATE M.SE
F EF5 11 MI094 - POL. CARUGATE
F EF5 12 MI311 - AZZURRA GARBAGNATE M.SE
F EF5 13 MI609 - ATLETICRALS2-TEATRO ALLA SCALA
F EF5 14 MI214 - ATL. VIS NOVA GIUSSANO
F EF5 15 MI068 - ATHLETIC CLUB VILLASANTA

TEMPO

00:02:28.449
00:02:28.688
00:02:28.695
00:02:29.939
00:02:29.942
00:02:35.938
00:02:36.192
00:02:37.696
00:02:38.944
00:02:39.938
00:02:40.191
00:02:40.439
00:02:41.440
00:02:45.441
00:02:46.460



16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

530
1248
918
4292
1613
2216
2035
3631
3795

CAPPELLETTI MARGHERITA
SILVA MARGHERITA
VIGANO' ELISA

TORRES NAOMI

PUZONE BIANCA
VERONELLI GIULIA

BALDO MARTINA

AROSIO GIUDITTA MARIA
PASQUALI BENEDETTA
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EF5
EF5
EF5
EF5
EF5
EF5
EF5
EF5
EF5

16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

C0O169 - CANTU ATLETICA

MI098 - POL. BESANESE

MI065 - ATL. CONCOREZZO

MI211 - POL. NOVATE

MI214 - ATL. VIS NOVA GIUSSANO
MI770 - ATLETICA MENEGHINA
MI477 - FRIESIAN TEAM

MI032 - POL. TEAM BRIANZA LISSONE
MI089 - PRO SESTO ATL. CERNUSCO

00:02:46.944
00:02:48.446
00:02:48.705
00:02:48.707
00:02:48.943
00:02:50.735
00:02:50.946
00:02:51.752
00:03:08.686



